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1

Sender [name, address, country)
Expéditeuer {nom, adresse, pays}

. Magna PTB.V. & Co“ KG

. -H -Str. 1,
Uﬁgm%?ﬂppgﬂ ggﬁyer Str. 1, 74199

INTERNATIONAL CONSIGNMENT
LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONALE

This carriage is subject notwithstanding
any clause to thecontary, to the
Conventlan on the Contact for the
International Carrisge of goods by road
[CMRY

mMarchandise par route [CMR)

CMR

Ce Transport est spurmis, nonobstart toute
clause contraire, a 'a convention relativa
aucontract de transport internatlonal de

2 Consignee [name, address, country)
Destinatalre {[nom, adresse, pays)

OYAK Renault
Organize Sanayl Bolgesi PK255
Bursa - Tuerkiye 16372 16 TR

16 Carrier {name, address, country)
Transporteurs {nom, adresse, pays}

EKOL

BGKIRTA200453%

in iroma & per conta del mittonta

A\ MAGH

34ED5593

3 Place of delivery of the goods (place, country) 17 Successive carriers (name, address, countrye?
Lieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise Transporteuers successifs (nom, adresse, pays)
Place / Lleu .
Bursa - Tuerkiye
Country / Pays un -
Tiirkei
g Place of receipt of the goods Magna PT S.p.A.
Lieu et date de Ia prise en charge de la machandise V1a del Ciclamini 4 70026
Modugne
Place / Lieu
Modugno (BARI)
Date/ Date 18 Carrler's reservations and observations
1 2-06-2025 Réserves et observaticns des transporteurs
5 Atftached documents
Documents annexes
Warenbegleitschein-Nr.: 318624
€ Marksand numbers 7 Number of packages 8 Method of packaging q Nature of the goods 10 Statisticnumber 11 Grossweightkg 12 Volume m®
Miurgues el numeros Nombre des colis Mude d'emballage Nutyre ge o marchandise N0, Statistigus Puids brut kg Cabiage m’
Del.N/INV. Reference  [Cust./Int Part N, Qty UoM No.Boxes HU Description Total/Net Wit.
7342867 P169272301 | 320108071R 72 PC 9  [Rack Renault DCT 300 6.559,200
2510000461-006 4.939,200
7342868 P169272301 | 320103469R 192 PC 24  [Rack Renault DCT 300 17.491,200
2510002415-008 13171 200
Total Boxes: Total Wt.Ka/Net WE.KG
B3 24.050,400/18,110,400
Ref to Nr.9 |Fees Jabel number UN Number Packaging Group 19 To be paid by Sender Currency Consignee
homvoil  |huméra d'epliquatte Num#ro UN Group d'emballage A payer par L'exprditeur Monhadie e destinataire
ho9 Fieight/Prix de Lransport
Reduction/Réductions
13 Sender's Instrictions (Customs and other formalitles) Subtotal/Sclide
Instruction de Mexpeditever (formalites douaniéres et autres} Surcharges/Suppléments
ﬁﬂﬁ E tncidental expenses/Frais
' P EH Accassoirpg
Container No: uin various/Divers  +
Add Mgh_ EFOJIDP&UD‘S]
il Meh. Ehol Cod. Subrord oy lis]
Seal No: B3 Midkelafler vio 767 Bou 3353 Tors o pa
BGX727629MS3:97,‘ TURfD o e Tolal i payer
14 Heimbursement/Remboursement e
15 Directions as to frelght payment 20 Special agreements
Prescription affranchissement Conventions particulléres
Free / Franko L . ‘l
Not free / hon Franco Free carrier f\
21 Printed on \ 24 Goods received Date
Etablie a MOd ngnO (BARI) I 12 06-2025 Réception des marchandises Date
22 23 FSN on/le 20

ddej Ciclamini,4 ,
m 4 mﬁuﬂg ll' the ﬁ der Signature and stagkgEh Mt B Signature and stamp of the consignes
amummmmaenup telfar Signature et tlmbmgfanipoﬁeu Signature et timbre du destinataire
25 Infarmatica to dete'mine tha tanft -emol al‘wmh border crossings DA 1 Qo o
From To \) km Palett sender / Expediteur des palettes Palett receiver / Destlnatalre des palettes

Type Number Ne exchinge zachange  JType humbet Noexchange “ychange
fure-Zallul Euru-Faltel
Sok pallet ox palles
Sirmple patint Shnpla pallar

28 Carriers contraclor

2 Off. Characteristic Load cavacity i1 KG

Car

Trallar

Recelver confirmation / date / signature

Driver contirmation / date / signature

Used GenNr

Onationat

DBil‘ah-.ml

CJes ity
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PACKING LIST

Shipment reference: P169272301

Date: 12/06/2025

RECEIVER: Oyak K Montage / Organize Sanayi Bolgesi PK255 / TR~ 16372 Bursa -Tuerkiye

DELIVERY NOTE: 7342867, 7342868 Date: 12/06/2025
INVOICE NUMBER: 530110887, 530110888 Date: 12/06/2025
DELIVERY TERMS: FCA VAT Warehouse Modugno (BA)

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

Part Number : 2510000461-006; 2510002415-008

Customer Reference : 320108071R; 320103469R

QUANTITY: 264 PCS

QUANTITY OF PACKAGING: 33 pes

GROSS WEIGHT 24.050,4 Kg
NET WEIGHT 13.171,2 Kg
PACKAGING DESCRIPTION

Durable rack
Empty weight: 180kg
Dimensions: 135 em x 120 em x 120 em

Magna PT BV, & Co. ¥G « Fimmensite: Harmann-Hagenmeyer-Strafie 1 « 74188 Unfergruppenbsch » Deutschiand Kommanditgesallschalt mif Sz in
Untemruppeabach « Amisgericht Stuflgant HRA 104271 - Persdnich haftsnds Geselischaberin: hagns PT Management B, mit Sstzangssitz in
Smsterdam [Handelsngister Nizdedznds, Firmennr, 55050688} und Verwsitergssiiz in Untergrappentash » Umsatzsteusr-ID-Nr. DE148128877
Zeschifisfihnenn: Ssrdro Moranding, Thomas Kletl » seane.msgna com



BORDEREAU DE LIVRAISON N°:

7342868

DATE:

EXPEDITEUR

18.06.2025

TELETRANSMIS

)

DESTINATAIRE ~

V

VENDEUR OU FOURNISSEUR

CODE VENDEUR: 00255661 VOTRE CONTACT: GETRAG Sonstige DEPART LE: 12.06.2025 A: 17:59
TELEPHONE: ARRIVEE LE: 18.06.2025 A: 09:00
DESIGNATION ARTICLE QUANTITE TYPE DE COLIS NUM.D'UC QTE N° DE
PAYS D'ORIGINE N° D'ARTICLE |(EXPEDIEE| UNITE D'UC NBRE NUM.LOT PAR UC | L'ORDRE N° U.M
DATE DE PERP

N° COMMANDE

___TRANSPORTEUR

320103469R

PCE

24

LIEU DE TRANSIT

POIDS BRUT TOTAL:
NOMBRE TOTAL UM:

17.491 KGM
24

N° DE L'UNITE DE TRANSP. 34ED5593

N° DE L'IDENTIFIANT TRANSP. P169272301

Page: 1 M
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Magna PT 8.V. & Co. KG
Hemmann-Hagenmeyer-Str, 1, 741939 Untergruppenbach

HORSE POWERTRAIN SOLUTIONS, S.L.

A.P.l: FR CSP POE HH5

13 Avenue Paul Langevin

92359 LE PLESSIS ROBINSON CEDEX
FRANKREICH

Ship-to address

OYAK Renault

Otomobil Fabrikalari AS

QOyak K Montage

Organize Sanayi Bolgesi PK255
16372 BURSA - TUERKIYE
TURKEI

Loading station: FO3

Invoice / Repeated Printout of 12.06.2025

Weights (Gross/Net)

Gross weight  17.491,200 KG Net weight

Invoice no. / Date:
Services rendered:
Purch. ord. no.:
Purchase Date:
Supplier's no.;
Delivery no. / Date:
Order no. / Date:
Supplier Delivery Note:
Customer no.:
Consignee:

Qur VAT-ID:
Sales:

MNMASNA

530110888 / 12.06.2025
12.06.2025
P169272301

00255661

7342868 / 12.06.2025
1247891 / 09.06.2025
0007342868
10008099

30008122

01 Serie
1T00135049997
Gruchet, Nicolas

Tel.-no. / Fax: 07131-644-4802/ 07131-644-4414
Email: nicolas.gruchet@ magna.com

13.171,200 KG

Gross weight includes packaging material, for details see delivery documents

LE L

Customer VAT-No: ESB72808710

*wrd

Currency EUR

Item Material Description
Price Price unit Qty unit Value
000010  2510002415-008 HF-BDV DW5*007 H5H
Customer material no. 320103469R Item 2
192 PC 1.289,58 EUR 1 PC 247.599,36

Country of origin:

Magna PT B.V. & Co. KG
Hermann-Hagenmeyer-Strafie 1
74199 Untergruppenbach
Deutschland

www.magna.com

taly

Kommanditgesellschaft mit Sitz in
Untergruppenbach

Amtsgericht Stuttgart HRA 104271
Pers, haftende Ges.: Magna PT
Management B.V. mit Satzungssitz
in Amsterdam und Verwaltungssitz
in Untergruppenbach

Handelsregister Niederlande
Firmennr, 65999568
Geschaftsfiihrer:

Sandre Morandini

Thomas Klett

Bankverbindung:
Commerzbank AG

DE10 6048 0008 0502 1923 00
BIC: DRESDE FF 604



HORSE POWERTRAIN SOLUTIONS, S.L. Date/Doc. no. Page
13 Avenue Paul Langevin 12.06.2025 / 530110888 2
92359 LE PLESSIS ROBINSON CEDEX

Total items 247.599,36

Value Added Tax 0,000 % 247.599,36 0,00
Ar. 8, par. 1, lett. b)

Final amount 247.599,36

Final amount in local currency EUR 247.599,36

Terms of payment: Up to 14.08.2025 without deduction

Terms of delivery: FCA VAT Warehouse Modugno (BA)

Disp. type seq.: 03 Truck Forwarder

MAGNA does not accept the RENAULT/HORSE General Terms and Conditions of Purchasing for Parts and/or
Services, nor any other standardized terms and conditions of RENAULT/HORSE or its associated companies as
basis forthe activities and deliveries to RENAULT/HORSE and/or associated companies. All services, activities and
deliveries from MAGNA to RENAULT/HORSE and other associated companies are based on the contractual
conditions agreed in writing between MAGNA and RENAULT/HORSE and /or associated companies.

Shipped from VAT warehouse Modugno (Bari), Italy.

Magna PT B.V. & Co. KG Kommanditgesellschaft mit Sitz in Handelsregister Niederlande  Bankverbindung:
Hermann-Hagenmeyer-StraBe 1 Untergruppenbach Firmennr. 65999568 Commerzbank AG

74199 Untergruppenbach Amtsgericht Stuttgart HRA 104271 Geschéftsfihrer: DE10 6048 0008 0502 1923 00
Deutschland Pers. haftende Ges.: Magna PT Sandro Morandini BIC: DRESDE FF 604
www.magna.com Management B.V. mit Satzungssitz Thomas Klett

in Amsterdam und Verwaltungssitz
in Untergruppenbach
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Loading Details
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a1 MAGNAPT oozssse10s TN, 0090022000 FO3 320103469R  FEDY. g 8 1 1 UCM MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
B MACNAPT oozsseetos o, 0000022000 FO3 azotodger B0V g 8 11 UCM MFM—1353 GERB-1335 724
ct MAGNEFT cozssesros Tl 0030022000 F03 320103469R ey 8 8 1 1 UCM  MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
o1 MACNAFT ooossestos Oroan 0030022000 FO3 32010346R IEOYV. g 8 1 1 UCM MFM-—1353 GERB-1335 724
bz MASFAPT oaasseet0s oA oosuoza000 Fo3 s2otosseR  ATBOV. g 8 1 1 UCM  MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
g1 MASMEFT oozsses10s Ovomanly 0080022000 Fo3 s2otozeer  FBDV. g 8 1 1 UCM MFM--1383 GERB-1335 724
ez MASETT oo2ss66103 OveNon, 0090022000 FO3 320103469R ey 8 B 1 1 UCM MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
F1 MAGNAPT oozssestos ooty 0080022000 Foa s20103sser  PEOV 4 8 1 1 UCM MFM--i353 'GERB-1335 724
F2 MAGNATT 0025566103 Ay 0030022000 FO3 320103469R RS0V 8 1 1 UCM MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
61 MAGNAPT goassestos ooNTly 0090022000 F03 s2oioaeer  FEDV. g 8 1 1 UGM MFM-1353 GERB-1335 724
ez MAGNEFT oozseeston S 0080022000 FO3  320103469R oy, 8 8 1 4 UCM MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
Hi MAGNAPT goassestos oy 0080022000 FO3  320103469R a8 8 1 4 UCM MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
He  MASNAPT 02sses103 o%i%\#v 0090022000 F03 320103¢6eR  HEBOV g 8 1 1 UGM MFM-—-1353 GERB-1335 724
1 MAGNAPT nozssestos oSN, 0090022000 FO3  320103466R ooy 8 8 11 UCM  MPM—1353 GERB-1335 724
iz MESMEFT oozsse6103 N, 0090022000 FO3 320103466R g'vf,sa.gg’T 8 8 1 1 UCM MFM-.1353 GERB-1335 724
5 MAGNAFT oozssestoa OTomony 0080022000 F03 320103469k w20V g 8 11 ucHM MFM—1383 GERB-1335 724
a MAGNAPT oo2s566103 Oroy 0080022000 FO3  320103469R A 8 1 1 UCM  MFM--1353 GERB-1335 724
i MAGNAPT KARSAN HF BOV

BVET 0025566103 OTOMOTIV 0090022000 FO03 320103468R DW5*007 8 8 1 1 UCM MFM--1353 GERB--1335 724
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S2
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Exp Name

*MAGNA PT
BV ET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT

~ U GR
Exp Code . Exp

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

BVET ’_f*0025556103

i
MAGNART
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

MAGNA PT
BVET

0025566103

0026566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0026566103

_PlantName - Plant Gode  on

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
QTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMQTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

KARSAN
OTCMOTIV

KARSAN
OTOMOTIV

: Des!

Q090022000 FO3 320103469R

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

0080022000

0090022000

0090022000

00980022000

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

0090022000

FO3

FO3

Fo3

FO3

Fo3

Fo3

FO3

FO3

F03

FO3

FO3

FO3

FO3

FO3

320103469R
320103469R
320103469R
3201 OSifiQR
320108071R
320103469R
320108071R
320108071R
320108071R
320108071R
320108071R
320108071R
320108071R

320108071R

HF BDV
DW5*007

HF BDV
OwWs*007

HF BDV
DW5007

HF BOV
DwW5*007

HF BOV
DW5*007

AF BDV
DW5*005

HF BDV
DW5"007

AF BDV
DW5*005

AF BOV
DWS*005

AF BDV
DW5"005

AF BDV
DWS*005

AF BDV
DW5*005

AF BDV
DW5"005

AF BDV
DWS§™005

AF BDV
DW5005

: -Reference. Designation’ ;‘I

Nb Paris Nb'
ayers” UC. Type
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8 1 1

8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 a 1 1
8 8 1 1
8 8 ] 1
8 a 1 1

Nb" Pack

ucm

ucMm

ucMm

UCM

UcMm

ucM

uc™m

UcM

UcM

ucmM

UcMm

UcM

UcM

UcMm

ucm

Pack Code © *F’ailjét:(;"sta_ck_Codg

MFM---1353

MFM--1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---13563

MFM--1353

MFM--1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM---1353

MFM-—~1353

MFM---1353

GERB-1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

" GERB-1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB-~1335

GERB-1335

GERB--1336

GERB-1338

GERB--1335

GERB--1338

GERB--1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

Total

‘Weight

724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
724

724
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